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Andy Adamick 

  Weiler 

815 Weiler Dr. 

Knoxville, Iowa 50138 

641-828-2334 

aadamick@weilerproducts.com 

 

Taj Anderson 

  Poe Asphalt Paving, Inc. 

P.O. Box 449 

Lewiston, Idaho 83501 

208-791-7388 

taj@poeasphalt.com 

 

John Arambarri 

  Idaho Transporation Department 

P O Box 8028 

Boise, Idaho 83707-8028 

208-332-7161 

john.arambarri@itd.idaho.gov 

 

Kyle Arntson 

  Albina Asphalt 

801 Main Street 

Vancouver, Washington 98660 

503-729-5243 

kyle.arntson@albina.com 

 

Curtis Arnzen 

  Idaho Transportation Department 

2600 Frontage Road 

Lewiston, Idaho 83501 

Day: 208-799-5090 

curtis.arnzen@itd.idaho.gov 

 

Jim Ashley 

  Payette County Road and Bridge 

3894 NW 1st Ave 

New Plymouth, Idaho 83665 

208-741-1345 

jashley@payettecounty.org 

 

Aaron Baird 

  Idaho Transportation Department 

2600 Frontage Road 

Lewiston, Idaho 83501 

Day: 208-799-5090 

aaron.baird@itd.idaho.gov 

 

Joshua Baird 

  City of Twin Falls 

PO Box 1907 

Twin Falls, Idaho 83303 

208-735-7323 

jbaird@tfid.org 

 

Jeff Barnes 

  City of Nampa 

411 3rd St. S. 

Nampa, Idaho 83651 

208-468-5458 

barnesj@cityofnampa.us 

 

Don Barr 

  City of Nampa 

106 W. Railroad St 

Nampa, Idaho 83651 

208-250-0330 

barrd@cityofnampa.us 

 

Jesse Barrus 

  Idaho Transportation Department - District 5 

PO Box 4700|5151 S 5th St 

Pocatello, Idaho 82305-4700 

208-239-3326 

jesse.barrus@itd.idaho.gov 

 

Mike Barton 

  Interstate Concrete & Asphalt 

716 E Brentwood Drive 

Spokane, Washington 99208 

509-991-9751 

mrbarton@oldcastlematerials.com 
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Gordon Bates 

  Bonner County Road & Bridge 

1500 Highway 2, Ste.101 

Sandpoint, Idaho 83864 

208-255-5681 

gbates@co.bonner.id.us 

 

Fouad Bayomy 

  University of Idaho 

PO Box 1022 

Moscow, Idaho 83844-1022 

208-885-6784 

bayomy@uidaho.edu 

 

Tim Bentley 

  Idaho Sand & Gravel 

924 N Sugar St 

Nampa, Idaho 83687 

Day: 208-573-3970 

tbentley@idahosand.com 

 

Scott Bontrager 

  City of Moscow 

PO Box 9203 

Moscow, Idaho 83843 

208-883-7030 

sbontrager@ci.moscow.id.us 

 

Bob Buvel 

  City of Moscow 

PO Box 9203 

Moscow, Idaho 83843 

208-883-7031 

bbuvel@ci.moscow.id.us 

 

Dan Calkins 

  City of Lewiston 

PO Box 617 

Lewiston, Idaho 83501 

208-746-1316 

jtolman@cityoflewiston.org 

 

Chad Clawson 

  Idaho Transportation Department 

2600 Frontage Road 

Lewiston, Idaho 83501 

Day: 208-799-5090 

chad.clawson@itd.idaho.gov 

 

Melissa Cleveland 

  Welch Comer Engineers 

350 E Kathleen Ave 

Coeur d'Alene, Idaho 83815 

208-664-9382 

mcleveland@welchcomer.com 

 

Dustin Commons 

  Stanley Consultants 

1292 North Echo Creek Place 

Eagle, Idaho 83616 

208-559-4744 

commonsdustin@stanleygroup.com 

 

Mike Crooks 

  City of Lewiston 

PO Box 617 

Lewiston, Idaho 83501 

208-746-1316 

 

Garry Denton 

  City of Twin Falls 

PO Box 1907 

Twin Falls, Idaho 83303 

208-735-7323 

gdenton@tfid.org 

 

Dann Douglas 

  City of Spokane 

1423 N. Normandie 

Spokane, Washington 99201 

509-625-7722 

dadouglas@spokanecity.org 
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John Duval 

  Pavement Services, Inc. 

3835 NE Tillamook St. 

Portland, Oregon 97212 

503-235-0377 

john@psipdx.com 

 

Carey Edwards 

  City of Moscow 

PO Box 9203 

Moscow, Idaho 83843 

208-883-7023 

cedwards@ci.moscow.id.us 

 

Ron Eldridge 

  Interstate Concrete & Asphalt 

W. 8849 Wyoming Ave. 

Rathdrum, Idaho 83858 

208-661-5313 

ron.eldridge@oldcastlematerials.com 

 

Robert Engelmann 

  Idaho Transportation Department 

PO Box 7129 

Boise, Idaho 83707 

208-739-8571 

robert.engelmann@itd.idaho.gov 

 

Paul Franz 

  Interstate Concrete & Asphalt 

845 W Kathleen Avenue 

Coeur d 'Alene, Idaho 83815 

208-661-8315 

pfranz@oldcastlematerials.com 

 

Mike Frucci 

  Washington State Department of 

Transportation 

2714 North Mayfair Street 

Spokane, Washington 99207 

509-324-6010 

poteskj@wsdot.wa.gov 

Danny Gierhart 

  Asphalt Institute 

2696 Research Park Drive 

Lexington, Kentucky 40511 

859-288-4999 

dgierhart@asphaltinstitute.org 

 

Lee Glaesemann 

  City of Twin Falls 

PO Box 1907 

Twin Falls, Idaho 83303 

208-735-7323 

lglaesemann@tfid.org 

 

Jim Gluch 

  Glenns Ferry Hwy District 

P.O. Box 66 

Glenns Ferry, Idaho 83623 

208-599-3378 

linda@gfhd.net 

 

Crystal Grasmick 

  Idaho Transportation Department 

2600 Frontage Road 

Lewiston, Idaho 83501 

Day: 208-799-5090 

crystal.grasmick@itd.idaho.gov 

 

Pat Grayson 

  Idaho Transportation Department - District 5 

PO Box 4700|5151 S 5th St 

Pocatello, Idaho 82305-4700 

208-239-3326 

pat.grayson@itd.idaho.gov 

 

Steve Greene 

  HWA GeoSciences Inc 

21312 30th Drive SE, Suite 110 

Bothell, Washington 98021 

425-774-0106 

agarner@hwageo.com 
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Mark Hadley 

  City of Nampa 

106 W. Railroad St 

Nampa, Idaho 83651 

208-250-0330 

hadleym@cityofnampa.us 

 

Wayne Hamilton 

  Idaho Transportation Department 

PO Box 7129 

Boise, Idaho 83707 

208-859-2110 

wayne.hamilton@itd.idaho.gov 

 

Kent Hansen 

  National Asphalt Paving Association 

5100  Forbes Blvd 

Lanham, Maryland 20706 

301-731-4748 

khansen@asphaltpavement.org 

 

Korby Hansen 

  Idaho Transportation Department 

P.O. Box 97 

Rigby, Idaho 83442 

208-745-7781 

korby.hansen@itd.idaho.gov 

 

Vanner Hegbloom 

  Knife River 

 

Wayne Herbel 

  Local Highway Technical Assistance Council 

3330 Grace Street 

Boise, Idaho 83703 

208-344-0565 

wherbel@lhtac.org 

 

 

 

 

 

Clint Hoops 

  Idaho Transportation Department 

3311 W. State St. 

Boise, Idaho 83703 

208-334-4415 

clint.hoops@itd.idaho.gov 

 

Tracy Hopkins 

  Specialty Construction Supply 

348 NW 13th Place 

Meridian, Idaho 83642 

208-284-9561 

thopkins@specialtysupply.com 

 

Steve Hourscht 

  Caterpillar 

11601 93rd Ave N 

Maple Grove, Minnesota 55369 

612-209-1230 

Hourscht_Steve_E@cat.com 

 

John Ingram 

  Idaho Transportation Department 

3311 W. State St 

Boise, Idaho 83707 

208-334-8402 

 

Wendy Iris 

  Spokane County Engineering & Roads 

1026 W Broadway Ave|2nd Floor 

Spokane, Washington 99260 

509-710-5031 

wiris@spokanecounty.org 

 

Ian Jack 

  Simon Contractors 

1103 Old Town Lane|Suite 201A 

Cheyenne, Wyoming 82009 

307-286-4585 

ijack@simoncontractors.com 
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David Johnson 

  Asphalt Institute 

2501 Montana Avenue, Suite 21 

Billings, Montana 59101 

406-256-2211 

djohnson@asphaltinstitute.org 

 

Megan Kautz 

  Idaho Transportation Department 

2600 Frontage Road 

Lewiston, Idaho 83501 

Day: 208-799-5090 

megan.kautz@itd.idaho.gov 

 

Mike Keifer 

  City of Lewiston 

PO Box 617 

Lewiston, Idaho 83501 

208-746-1316 

 

Kenn Kipp 

  City of Moscow 

PO Box 9203 

Moscow, Idaho 83843 

208-883-7032 

kkipp@ci.moscow.id.us 

 

David Lauder 

  GeoEngineers 

523 E Second Ave 

Spokane, Washington 99202 

509-536-4404 

dlauder@geoengineers.com 

 

Jason Lefler 

  City of Moscow 

PO Box 9203 

Moscow, Idaho 83843 

208-883-7137 

jlefler@ci.moscow.id.us 

 

 

Mark Leonard 

  Idaho Asphalt Company 

16425 W. Prairie Ave 

Hauser, Idaho 83854 

208-773-0563 

mleonard@idahoasphalt.com 

 

Craig Lewis 

  City of Kellogg 

1007 McKinley Ave. 

Kellogg, Idaho 83837 

208-661-4039 

craig.lewis@kellogg.id.gov 

 

Pat Lightfield 

  Idaho Tranaportation Department 

2600 Frontage Road 

Lewiston, Idaho 83501 

Day: 208-799-5090 

pat.lightfield@itd.idaho.gov 

 

Kevin Littleton 

  WSDOT Eastern Region Materials Lab 

2714 N Mayfair St 

Spokane, Washington 99207 

509-324-6170 

littlek@wsdot.wa.gov 

 

Fang Liu 

  Washington State University 

Washington State University 

Pullman, Washington 99163 

509-592-8590 

fang.liu3@ad.wsu.edu 

 

Yilong Liu 

  Washington State University 

Washington State University 

Pullman, Washington 99163 

509-592-8590 

yilong.liu@wsu.edu 
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Guy Maher 

  Paramount-Nevada Asphalt Company, LLC 

PO Box 2247 

Fernley, Nevada 89408 

775-225-3814 

gmaher@ppcla.com 

 

Chris Mansfield 

  Taylor Engineering, Inc. 

W. 106 Mission Ave. 

Spokane, Washington 99201 

509-328-3371 

chris@taylorengr.com 

 

Jack McCoy 

  Western States Equipment Co. 

500 E. Overland Road 

Meridian, Idaho 83642 

208-884-2216 

jackmccoy@wseco.com 

 

Jeff McDonald 

  Reclaim Asphalt 

2020 Schoolhouse Rd 

Nanaimo, British Columbia V9X1T4 

250-268-2030 

info@reclaimasphalt.com 

 

Rickey McElfresh 

  City of Lewiston 

PO Box 617 

Lewiston, Idaho 83501 

208-746-1316 

 

Chris McKissen 

  ALLWEST Testing & Engineering 

690 W. Capstone Court 

Hayden, Idaho 83835 

208-762-4721 

cmckissen@allwesttesting.com 

 

 

Kevin Mertens 

  J-U-B Engineers, Inc. 

3398 S Featherly Way 

Boise, Idaho 83709 

208-660-7009 

kmertens@jub.com 

 

Ahmed Mufta 

  University of Idaho 

University of Idaho 

Moscow, Idaho 83844-1022 

muft3556@vandals.uidaho.edu 

 

Matt Mulder 

  Bonner County Road & Bridge 

1500 Highway 2, Ste.101 

Sandpoint, Idaho 83864 

208-255-5681 

mmulder@co.bonner.id.us 

 

James Murphy 

  STRATA, Inc. 

10020 E. Knox Avenue Suite 200 

Spokane, Washington 99206 

509-891-1904 

jmurphy@stratageotech.com 

 

Tim Murphy 

  Murphy Pavement Technology 

7649 South State St 

Chicago, Illinois 60619 

773-874-9800 

tmurphy@murphypavetech.com 

 

James Orner 

  Idaho Transportation Department - District 5 

PO Box 4700|5151 S 5th St 

Pocatello, Idaho 82305-4700 

208-239-3326 

james.orner@itd.idaho.gov 

 

  



53rd Idaho Asphalt Conference – October 22-23, 2103 – Attendance List 

Matt Owens 

  STRATA, Inc. 

6 O'Donnell Road 

Pullman, Washington 99163 

208-669-0328 

mowens@stratageotech.com 

 

Shawn Parker 

  Idaho Sand & Gravel 

924 N Sugar St 

Nampa, Idaho 83687 

Day: 208-573-3970 

sparker@idahosand.com 

 

Steven Parker 

  Taylor Engineering Inc. 

106 W Mission Ave 

Spokane, Washington 99201 

509-879-3156 

stevep@taylorengr.com 

 

Ned Parrish 

  Idaho Transportation Department 

3311 W. State St. 

Boise, Idaho 83703 

208-334-8296 

ned.parrish@itd.idaho.gov 

 

Jason Peterson 

  Knife River 

 

Paula Pintar 

  Idaho Transportation Department 

2600 Frontage Road 

Lewiston, Idaho 83501 

Day: 208-799-5090 

paula.pintar@itd.idaho.gov 

 

 

 

 

 

Brian Poole 

  Idaho Transportation Department - District 5 

PO Box 4700|5151 S 5th St 

Pocatello, Idaho 82305-4700 

208-239-3326 

brian.poole@itd.idaho.gov 

 

Rich Proszek 

  City of Spokane 

1423 N. Normandie 

Spokane, Washington 99201 

509-625-7722 

rproszek@spokanecity.org 

 

Scott Quire 

  Premier Testing Labs 

PO Box 347 

Hannibal, Missouri 63401 

573-822-8930 

scottquire@gmail.com 

 

Rick Rawlings 

  Lakeside Industries 

LAKESIDE INDUSTRIES|PO Box 7016 

Issaquah, Washington 98027 

425-766-7408 

rickr@lakesideind.com 

 

Michael Rhoades 

  Washington State Department of 

Transportation 

WSDOT|2809 Rudkin Road 

Union Gap, Washington 98903 

509-577-1798 

rhoadem@wsdot.wa.gov 

 

Mark Rose 

  Washington State University 

P.O. Box 642910 

Pullman, Washington 99164-2910 

mark.rose@email.wsu.edu 
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Nate Runyan 

  City of Nampa 

411 3rd St. S.|Engineering 

Nampa, Idaho 83651 

208-919-2255 

runyann@cityofnampa.us 

 

Scott Rusho 

  Interstate Concrete and Asphalt 

PO Box 1113 

Sandpoint, Idaho 83864 

208-290-2675 

srusho@oldcastlematerials.com 

 

Steven Ryan 

  Caterpillar 

11520 SE Home Ave. 

Portland, Oregon 97222 

503-789-5332 

ryan_steven_c@cat.com 

 

Mike Santi 

  Idaho Transportation Department 

PO Box 7129 

Boise, Montana 83707-1129 

208-334-8450 

mike.santi@itd.idaho.gov 

 

Alan Scharbrough 

  Payette County Road and Bridge 

3894 NW 1st Ave 

New Plymouth, Idaho 83665 

208-741-1345 

alans@payettecounty.org 

 

Ken Scharnhorst 

  City of Lewiston 

PO Box 617 

Lewiston, Idaho 83501 

208-746-1316 

 

 

Ronald Shippy 

  Interstate Concrete & Asphalt 

W. 8849 Wyoming Ave. 

Rathdrum, Idaho 83858 

208-661-5313 

ron.shippy@oldcastlematerials.com 

 

Jim Smith 

  Knife River 

 

Josh Smith 

  Knife River 

5450 West Gowen Rd. 

Boise, Idaho 83709 

208-362-6152 

josh.smith@kniferiver.com 

 

Alan Soderling 

  GeoTek 

10145 N Aero Drive Suite 1 

Hayden, Idaho 83835 

208-661-5615 

asoderling@geotekusa.com 

 

Jon Spencer 

  Poe Asphalt Paving, Inc. 

P.O. Box 449 

Lewiston, Idaho 83501 

208-791-7388 

jspencer@poeasphalt.com 

 

Paul Steele 

  Idaho Transportation Department 

P.O. Box 97 

Rigby, Idaho 83442 

208-745-7781 

paul.steele@itd.idaho.gov 
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Bud Stradley 

  City of Twin Falls 

P.O. Box 1907 

Twin Falls, Idaho 83303 

208-308-7326 

 

Joe Sturtevant 

  Surface Tech 

111 SW Fifth Avenue|Suite 1740 

Vancouver, Washington 97204 

503-568-2377 

joe@surface-tech.com 

 

Shauna TecleMariam 

  US Oil Trading LLC 

3001 Marshall Ave 

Tacoma, Washington 98421 

253-680-3249 

smt@usor.com 

 

Gary Thompson 

  Knife River 

Spokane Division|P.O. Box 2047 

Coeur d'Alene, Idaho 83816 

208-277-5948 

gary.thompson@kniferiver.com 

 

Jeremy Thompson 

  Knife River 

 

Mark Thomson 

  City of Twin Falls 

P.O. Box 1907 

Twin Falls, Idaho 83303 

208-308-7326 

mthomson@tfid.org 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Jon Tullis 

  Bonneville County Public Works 

605 N Capital Ave 

Idaho Falls, Idaho 83402 

208-604-2044 

jtullis@co.bonneville.id.us 

 

Jon Van Gerpen 

  University of Idaho 

PO Box 1011 

Moscow, Idaho 83844-1011 

208-885-7891 

jonvg@uidaho.edu 

 

Ryan Vincent 

  Washington State Department of 

Transportation 

2714 N Mayfair St 

Spokane, Washington 99037 

509-323-8438 

ruddj@wsdot.wa.gov 

 

Robert Von Lintig 

  Idaho Sand & Gravel 

924 N Sugar St 

Nampa, Idaho 83687 

Day: 208-573-3970 

rvonlintig@idahosand.com 

 

Harold Von Quintus 

  Applied Research Associates 

2003 North Mays Street, Suite 105 

Round Rock, Texas 78664 

512-218-5088 

hvonquintus@ara.com 

 

Haifang Wen 

  Washington State University 

P.O. Box 642910 

Pullman, Washington 99164-2910 

509-335-2513 

haifang_wen@wsu.edu 
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Shane West 

  City of Lewiston 

PO Box 617 

Lewiston, Idaho 83501 

208-746-1316 

 

Jim Weston 

  WSDOT State Materials Laboratory 

1655 S 2nd Ave / PO Box 47365 

Tumwater, Washington 98512-6951 

360-709-5496 

westonj@wsdot.wa.gov 

 

Mark Wheeler 

  Idaho Transportation Department 

3311 W. State St. 

Boise, Idaho 83703 

208-334-8887 

mark.wheeler@itd.idaho.gov 

 

Noah White 

  ALLWEST Testing & Engineering 

690 W. Capstone Court 

Hayden, Idaho 83835 

208-762-4721 

nwhite@allwesttesting.com 

 

Jared Wise 

  Interstate Concrete & Asphalt 

4851 E. Woodland Dr. 

Post Falls, Idaho 83854 

208-660-5281 

jwise@oldcastlematerials.com 

 

Butch Wlaschin 

  Federal Highway Administration 

1200 New Jersey Avenue SE 

Washington, DC 20590 

202-366-6377 

butch.wlaschin@dot.gov 

 

 

Shenghua Wu 

  Washington State University 

Washington State University 

Pullman, Washington 99163 

509-592-8590 

shenghua.wu@wsu.edu 

 

Gene Zande 

  Propex 

1430 Harksell Rd 

Ferndale, Washington 98248 

360-271-0292 

gene.zande@propexglobal.com 

 

Janet Zarate 

  Idaho Tranpsortation Department 

2600 Frontage Road 

Lewiston, Idaho 83501 

Day: 208-799-5090 

janet.zarate@itd.idaho.gov 

 

Kun Zhang 

  Washington State University 

Washington State University 

Pullman, Washington 99163 

509-715-7086 

kun.zhang2@email.wsu.edu 

 

 


